Most - podzimni oddilové zavody

13.10.2016

100m Polohovy zavod

Zaci
STRIZ Vojtéch
PRUDEK Jan
MARASEK Krystof
NEMETZ Petr

100m Polohovy zavod

zacky
NOVOTNA Monika
PASKOVA Tereza
GARLIKOVA Eligka
PROKESOVA Brofia
FOLOVA Simona
ANDELOVA Eligka

100m Motylek

facky
BORIKOVA Barbora
100m Volny zplisob
Zaci
HANZLICEK Adam
KUNDRT Michal
100m Volny zplisob
zacky
EBRLOVA Eligka
RULFOVA Nela
LIBOVA Rachel
100m Znak
Zaci
HANZLICEK Adam
KUNDRT Michal
100m Znak
facky
EBRLOVA Eligka
LIBOVA Rachel
RULFOVA Nela

200m Prsa

2002
2003
2003
2004

2001
2002
2002
2006
2006
2006

2008

2004
2005

2005
2007
2006

2004
2005

2005
2006
2007

1:09,90
1:13,40
1:21,50
1:34,00

1:23,80
1:25,80
1:30,90
1:57,00
1:57,20
2:01,00

2:20,20

1:48,40
2:07,70

2:01,90
2:14,10
2:14,30

2:03,40
2:14,30

2:10,20
2:19,50
2:21,10

bazén:

25 m



Most - podzimni oddilové zavody

13.10.2016

Zaci
HASEK

200m Prsa
zacky
POSPISILOVA
STUDENTOVA
CERNA
BORIKOVA
ANDELOVA
PROKESOVA
FOLOVA

200m Znak
Zaci
HASEK

200m Znak
zacky
POSPISILOVA
CERNA
STUDENTOVA
ANDELOVA
BORIKOVA
FOLOVA
PROKESOVA

Daniel

Katefina
Valentyna
Séra
Barbora
Eliska
Brona
Simona

Daniel

Katefina
Séra
Valentyna
Eliska
Barbora
Simona
Brona

50m Motylek

Zaci
STRIZ
PRUDEK
NOVOTNY
MARASEK
NEMETZ
NOVOTNY

Vojtéch
Jan
Lukas
Krystof
Petr
Tomas

50m Motylek

zacky
NOVOTNA
PASKOVA
GARLIKOVA

50m Prsa
Zaci
HANZLICEK

Monika
Tereza
Eliska

Adam

2005

2004
2006
2006
2008
2006
2006
2006

2005

2004
2006
2006
2006
2008
2006
2006

2002
2003
2005
2003
2004
2005

2001
2002
2002

2004

3:48,40

3:17,80
3:31,00
3:39,50
4:29,40
4:33,40
4:52,50
5:01,90

3:05,60

3:09,90
3:17,20
3:26,00
4:23,70
4:34,20
4:36,20
DSQ 4:06,20

0:30,80
0:34,60
0:38,10
0:41,40
0:42,90
0:43,00

0:40,40
0:40,50
0:44,10

1:04,30

bazén:

25 m



Most - podzimni oddilové zavody

13.10.2016 bazén: 25 m
KUNDRT Michal 2005 DSQ
50m Prsa

zacky
EBRLOVA Eligka 2005 0:58,20
RULFOVA Nela 2007 1:14,70
LIBOVA Rachel 2006 1:14,80
50m Volny zplisob

Zaci
HASEK Daniel 2005 0:35,50
STUDENT Tobias 2010 0:55,90
AUGUSTIN Tomas 2010 1:30,20
ZAHRADNIK Tomas 2007 1:38,40
HALAMA Dominik 2008 2:00,20
ZAHRADNIK Michael 2008 2:35,00
50m Volny zptsob

zacky
POSPISILOVA Katefina 2004 0:35,00
CERNA Sara 2006 0:37,10
STUDENTOVA Valentyna 2006 0:37,50
MARESOVA Darina 2008 1:10,30
WEPSOVA Petra 2006 1:13,00
RACKOVA Eligka 2010 1:28,60
STEPANKOVA Katefina 2008 1:31,60
SESTINOVA Karolina 2007 1:32,20
SLOSEROVA Aneta 2009 1:33,80
GARLIKOVA Michaela 2009 1:46,40
SEDMIKOVA Katefina 2010 1:58,20
SCUDLOVA Katefina 2009 2:01,60
50m Znak

Zaci
STRIZ Vojtéch 2002 0:32,30
MARASEK Krystof 2003 0:35,20
PRUDEK Jan 2003 0:36,10
NEMETZ Petr 2004 0:45,00
STUDENT Tobias 2010 1:03,50
AUGUSTIN Tomas 2010 1:32,20
ZAHRADNIK Tomas 2007 2:00,10
HALAMA Dominik 2008 2:41,00

ZAHRADNIK Michael 2008 3:39,60



Most - podzimni oddilové zavody

13.10.2016

50m Znak

zacky
PASKOVA
NOVOTNA
GARLIKOVA
WEPSOVA
MARESOVA
GARLIKOVA
RACKOVA
SLOSEROVA
STEPANKOVA
SEDMIKOVA
SESTINOVA

Tereza
Monika
Eliska
Petra
Darina
Michaela
Eliska
Aneta
Katefina
Katefina
Karolina

2002
2001
2002
2006
2008
2009
2010
2009
2008
2010
2007

0:39,30
0:40,50
0:42,10
1:27,60
1:38,80
1:41,10
1:41,50
1:46,60
1:59,80
2:01,50
2:21,00

bazén:

25 m



